
 

Carhartt® Women’s Washed Duck Active Jac

TheCarhartt® Women’s Washed Duck Active Jacis a durable and versatile jacket designed for active
women who need both comfort and performance. Made fromrugged washed duck cloth, this jacket
provides long-lasting durability while offering flexibility and freedom of movement, making it ideal for
construction, industrial, or outdoor work environments.

Product T-CT104053

Material 12-ounce, 100% ring spun cotton washed duck

Sizes XS–2XL

Colors Black,Carhartt Brown

Imprint Method Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery

Imprint Location Full Back,Left Chest,Right Chest

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 12
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Blank Price on (P)

Qty 12 24 36 48 72 96 144 288 576

XS $249.1
0

$248.8
0

$248.5
0

$248.2
0

$247.9
0

$247.6
0

$247.3
0

$247.0
0

$246.7
0

S $249.1
0

$248.8
0

$248.5
0

$248.2
0

$247.9
0

$247.6
0

$247.3
0

$247.0
0

$246.7
0

M $249.1
0

$248.8
0

$248.5
0

$248.2
0

$247.9
0

$247.6
0

$247.3
0

$247.0
0

$246.7
0

L $249.1
0

$248.8
0

$248.5
0

$248.2
0

$247.9
0

$247.6
0

$247.3
0

$247.0
0

$246.7
0

XL $249.1
0

$248.8
0

$248.5
0

$248.2
0

$247.9
0

$247.6
0

$247.3
0

$247.0
0

$246.7
0

2XL $249.1
0

$248.8
0

$248.5
0

$248.2
0

$247.9
0

$247.6
0

$247.3
0

$247.0
0

$246.7
0

Heat TransferPrice on (P)

Qty 12 24 36 48 72 96 144 288 576

XS $251.1
0

$250.8
0

$250.5
0

$250.2
0

$249.9
0

$249.6
0

$249.3
0

$249.0
0

$248.7
0

S $251.1
0

$250.8
0

$250.5
0

$250.2
0

$249.9
0

$249.6
0

$249.3
0

$249.0
0

$248.7
0

M $251.1
0

$250.8
0

$250.5
0

$250.2
0

$249.9
0

$249.6
0

$249.3
0

$249.0
0

$248.7
0

L $251.1
0

$250.8
0

$250.5
0

$250.2
0

$249.9
0

$249.6
0

$249.3
0

$249.0
0

$248.7
0

XL $251.1
0

$250.8
0

$250.5
0

$250.2
0

$249.9
0

$249.6
0

$249.3
0

$249.0
0

$248.7
0

2XL $251.1
0

$250.8
0

$250.5
0

$250.2
0

$249.9
0

$249.6
0

$249.3
0

$249.0
0

$248.7
0

EmbroideryPrice on (P)

Qty 12 24 36 48 72 96 144 288 576
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XS $333.4
0

$327.5
6

$324.6
2

$321.7
2

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$318.8
0

$317.3
4

S $333.4
0

$327.5
6

$324.6
2

$321.7
2

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$318.8
0

$317.3
4

M $333.4
0

$327.5
6

$324.6
2

$321.7
2

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$318.8
0

$317.3
4

L $333.4
0

$327.5
6

$324.6
2

$321.7
2

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$318.8
0

$317.3
4

XL $333.4
0

$327.5
6

$324.6
2

$321.7
2

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$318.8
0

$317.3
4

2XL $333.4
0

$327.5
6

$324.6
2

$321.7
2

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$320.2
6

$318.8
0

$317.3
4

Print Location Price on (P)

Qty 12 24 36 48 72 96 144 288 576

Full
Back

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Left
Chest

$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

Right
Chest

$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

Production Time Charges Qty / Days 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days

12 - 23 Free $87.28 $132.96

24 - 47 Free $155.28 $189.28

48 - 71 Free $225.12 $316.16

72 - 143 Free $309.92 $467.68

144 - 287 Free $419.84 $565.36

288 - 575 Free $617.12 $732.96

576 - 1007 Free $1122.72 $1324.64

1008+ Free $1745.44 $2249.28

Shipping Time Charges Qty / Days 4 Days 2 Days

12 - 23 Free $80.64
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24 - 47 Free $85.68

48 - 71 Free $94.56

72 - 143 Free $141.84

144 - 287 Free $130.56

288 - 575 Free $213.12

576 - 1007 Free $368.64

1008+ Free $720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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